being the Nodal Officer off WBSDA, invites e-tender iin two parts from 

Date: II /o4/ 2023 

Hiring of an Agency for providing 03 (three) nos. 
Technical Manpower to assist WBSDA for 

carrying out jobs related to Conservation of 

Energy within West Bengal for 0i (one) year 

01 (one) year 

Rs. 41,949.00 (Rupees Forty one thousand nine 
hundred forty nine only) 

west Bered State 

bona fide agencies having experiences of similar job of Providing 
technical manpower as stated in the eligibility criteria mentioned in 
*Clause.No. -5 of lnstructions to Bidders (ITB) ' ofthis tender: 

16.78 1akh (Exclusive of GST)